VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 380
Commonwealth's Attorneys' Services Council

Item 380 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Adjudication Training, Education, and Standards (32600)

Prosecutorial Training (32604)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$627,938

$627,938

$589,488

$38,450

$627,949

$627,949

$589,499

$38,450

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 7, Code of Virginia.

Included in this appropriation is $75,600 the first year and $75,600 the second year from the general fund for a

position to provide assistance and training for Commonwealth's attorneys to combat gang crime.
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