VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 380 Commonwealth's Attorneys' Services Council

Item 380 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2013	Second Year - FY2014
Adjudication Training, Education, and Standards (32600)	\$627,938	\$627,949
Prosecutorial Training (32604)	\$627,938	\$627,949
Fund Sources: General	\$589,488	\$589,499
Special	\$38,450	\$38,450

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 7, Code of Virginia.

Included in this appropriation is \$75,600 the first year and \$75,600 the second year from the general fund for a position to provide assistance and training for Commonwealth's attorneys to combat gang crime.